



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 04220401 April 01, 2022 10:30 AM	Call Order: 006	Contract: E4V45-R0
District: District 4	Counties: BROWARD	Fed Aid No: N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS	Project(s): 44932417201 (*)	
Contract Desc: BROWARD COUNTY RIGID PAVEMENT REPAIRS - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE		

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$397,686.75	100.00%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

NOTICE TO INTENT TO AWARD WAS POSTED:	BEGIN DATE:	04/26/22	BEGIN TIME:	10:30 AM
	END DATE:	04/29/22	END TIME:	10:30 AM

NOTE: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on the maximum limiting budgeted amount of \$ 250,000.00 and not the contractors bid total.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220401 April 01, 2022 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E4V45-R0
District: District 4 **Counties:** BROWARD **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 44932417201 (*)
Contract Descr: BROWARD COUNTY RIGID PAVEMENT REPAIRS - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

The work under this Contract consists of repair and/or replacement of rigid pavement along various roadways in Broward County.

•MAIMUM LIMITING CONTRACT: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on maximum limiting budgeted amount of \$250,000.00 and not the contractors bid total.

REQUIRED SUBMITTAL WITH BID: Concrete Pavement Repair Experience Form must be submitted with the bid.

PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.

GENERAL LIABILITY: The limits of coverage shall not be less than \$1,000,000 for each occurrence and not less than a \$5,000,000 annual general aggregate, inclusive of amounts provided by an umbrella or excess policy. The limits of coverage described herein shall apply fully to the work or operations performed under the Contract, and may not be shared with or diminished by claims unrelated to the contract. The policy/ies and coverage described herein may be subject to a deductible. Pay all deductibles as required by the policy. No policy/ies or coverage described herein may contain or be subject to a Retention or a Self-Insured Retention.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (CONCRETE REPAIR (CY								
0005 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		100.000 HR	66.00000	6,600.00				
0010 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,500.000 ED	1.00000	1,500.00				
0015 0102 71 13 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, LOW PROFILE, CONCRETE		500.000 LF	58.00000	29,000.00				
0020 0102 71 23 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, LOW PROFILE CONCRETE		500.000 LF	5.00000	2,500.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220401 April 01, 2022

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4V45-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 (CONCRETE REPAIR (CY									
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		5,000.000 ED	1.00000	5,000.00					
0030 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		350.000 ED	11.00000	3,850.00					
0035 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		245.000 ED	33.00000	8,085.00					
0040 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		2,200.000 SY	31.00000	68,200.00					
0045 0350 5 CLEANING & SEALING JOINTS- CONCRETE PAVEMENT		1,200.000 LF	14.61000	17,532.00					
0050 0350 6 CLEANING & SEALING RANDOM CRACKS- CONCRETE PAVEMENT		1,425.000 LF	16.61000	23,669.25					
0055 0352 70 GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT		400.000 SY	88.00000	35,200.00					
0060 0353 70 CONCRETE PAVEMENT SLAB REPLACEMENT		155.000 CY	468.00000	72,540.00					
0065 0401 70 3 RESTORE SPALLED AREAS, LATEX MODIFIED MORTAR- ACRYLIC		50.000 CF	29.61000	1,480.50					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220401 April 01, 2022

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4V45-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 (CONCRETE REPAIR (CY									
0070 0711 14123 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK		500.000 LF	24.00000	12,000.00					
0075 0711 14125 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		100.000 LF	29.00000	2,900.00					
0080 0711 14160 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		18.000 EA	400.00000	7,200.00					
0085 0711 14170 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW		20.000 EA	300.00000	6,000.00					
0090 0711 14560 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE WITH BLACK CONTRAST ON CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		8.000 EA	900.00000	7,200.00					
0095 0713103101 PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		0.150 GM	30,000.00000	4,500.00					
0100 0713103102 PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SOLID, 8" EXIT LANE AT INTERCHANGE ON CONCRETE PAVEMENT		0.150 GM	35,000.00000	5,250.00					
0105 0713103131 PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SKIP/DOTTED, 6" FOR CONCRETE SURFACES		0.150 GM	25,000.00000	3,750.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220401 April 01, 2022

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4V45-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (CONCRETE REPAIR (CY								
0110 0713103133 PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SKIP, 12" WIDE 3'-9" DROP LANE ON CONCRETE SURFACES		0.150 GM	30,000.00000	4,500.00				
0115 0713103201 PERMANENT TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		0.150 GM	30,000.00000	4,500.00				
0120 0713103231 PERMANENT TAPE, YELLOW, 10-30 SKIP/ 3-9 DOTTED, 6" FOR CONCRETE SURFACES		0.150 GM	25,000.00000	3,750.00				
0125 E101 1 1 MOBILIZATION		6.000 LO	10,000.00000	60,000.00				
0130 E706 1 42 REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER(REMOVE AND REPLACE)(CLASS B)		98.000 EA	10.00000	980.00				
0001 CONCRETE REPAIR (CY) Section Totals:			\$397,686.75					

Contract Grand Totals:

\$397,686.75



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220401 April 01, 2022 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E4V45-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.